
P R A I R I E

 ISTRO
 MENU

D I E T A R Y  K E Y
 V: VEGETARIAN | VG: VEGAN | PGF: CAN BE PREPARED GLUTEN FREE 

PVG: CAN BE PREPARED VEGAN | N: NUTS 



 

 

  

Cheddar Cheese &
Honey Mustard
Mayonnaise

STICKY BEEF 

V

 
Sliced Pepper & Onions

  
Sliced Chicken Breast | Sriracha Mayo 
Sliced Pepper & Onions | Coriander 

 
Carved Gammon Ham | Branston Pickle 

 PGF

Spring Onion

  
Tuna Chunks | Mayonnaise | Spring Onion 

 
Cheddar Cheese

ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 

All Jacket Potatoes are served with a fresh side salad and homemade coleslaw 

Spring Onion Spring Onion

 

Braised Sticky Brisket | Cheddar
Cheese | Honey Mustard Mayonnaise
Jug of Onion Gravy 

Garlic Mushrooms & Spinach | Cheddar
Cheese | Onion Chutney  

Grilled Chicken Breast | Streaky Bacon
Tomato Chutney | Truffle Mayonnaise
Gem Lettuce | White Or Brown Bread 

MUSHROOM & SPINACH
CIABATTA 

Salt & Pepper Shredded Chicken | Peppers &
Onions | Sweet Chilli Mayonnaise | Coriander 

 

Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces 
of the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

 
P R A I R I E

ISTRO
SERVING 11.30AM – 2.30PM 

V: VEGETARIAN | VG: VEGAN | PGF: CAN BE PREPARED GLUTEN FREE | PVG: CAN BE PREPARED VEGAN | N: NUTS 

COLD
SANDWICHES

 

JACKET POTATOES

HOT
SANDWICHES

 

TUNA MAYONNAISE

SRIRACHA CHICKEN

TUNA MAYONNAISE 

ROAST GAMMON HAM

CHEESE SAVOURY

BAKED BEANS

SALT & PEPPER
CHICKEN WRAP 

CLUB SANDWICH

CHEESE SAVOURY

£9.25 

£9.25 

Cold sandwiches are served on either
white or brown bloomer bread

SRIRACHA CHICKEN £9.25 

£9.25 

£7.50 

All hot and cold sandwiches come served with a side salad, homemade coleslaw and a choice
of either French Fries or Soup of the day.

WHY NOT TRY

£7.00

HOT BEEF CIABATTA

£10.75

£10.75

£10.75

£10.50

PGF

PGF

PGF

V

V

V

PGF

PGF

PGF PVG

GFGF

GF GF



 
Gammon Steak | Crispy Fried Egg
Pineapple Salsa | Honey Mustard
Butter | Chunky Chips 

FISH & CHIPS

Hand Cut Chunky Chips | Baked Beans
Or Seasonal Vegetables 

SEABASS

Homemade Meat & Onion Pie | Hand
Cut Chunky Chips | Mushy Peas | Jug
Of Thick Gravy

Pan Fried Seabass | Dauphinoise Potato
Garlic Chorizo | Tomato Compote 
Tenderstem Broccoli 

GAMMON

Sliced Pepper & Onions | Seasoned Fries
Hoi Sin Mayo | Chilli & Spring Onion 

Pressed Corned Beef | Chantenay Carrots
Baby Onions | New Potatoes | Thick Gravy
Fried Egg | Rustic Bread | House Pickled  
Cabbage & Beetroot

Large Battered Haddock | Hand Cut Chunky 
Chips | Mushy Peas | Homemade Chunky
Tartare Sauce Add Bread & Butter £1.00 

 £12.25 
Trio Of Chunky Pork Sausages | Colcannon
Mash | Rich Onion Gravy | Seasonal Vegetables 

ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces

of the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

Crispy Fries | Salad | Tzatziki | Homemade
Coleslaw | Cous Cous  

HALLOUMI & HOT HONEY 
Crispy Fries | Salad | Tzatziki | Homemade
Coleslaw | Cous Cous  

Grilled Chicken Breast | Crispy Pancetta Truffle
Ciabatta Croutes | Gem Lettuce | Caesar
Dressing | Parmesan Textures

Juicy Whitby Scampi | Hand Cut Chunky Chips
Garden or Mushy Peas | Homemade Tartare Sauce

MAIN COURSE
 £12.00 

 GYROS
 

SALT & PEPPER
CHICKEN STRIPS

BANGERS & MASH

MEAT & ONION PIE

CORNED BEEF HASH

 
 

TRADITIONAL ROAST SERVED
ON SUNDAYS.  

CAESAR SALAD 

WHITBY SCAMPI 

GARLIC LEMON &
OREGANO CHICKEN 

£13.00 

£12.50 

£12.25 

£12.25 

£13.00 

£12.50 

£12.00

£12.00

£11.75 

BURGERS
 

SMASHED BACON
CHEESE BURGER

 

STICKY KOREAN
HALLOUMI BURGER 

LAMB & MINT BURGER
 

CHIPOTLE GLAZED
BUTTERMILK CHICKEN

 

2 x 3oz Beef Patties | Crispy Bacon | Cheddar
Cheese | Gherkins | House Burger Sauce
Gem Lettuce | Brioche Bun | Homemade
Coleslaw | Seasoned French Fries

Ranch Sauce | Crispy Bacon | Cheddar Cheese
Gherkins | Gem Lettuce | Brioche Bun
Homemade Coleslaw | Seasoned French Fries 

Goats Cheese | Red Onion Marmalade | Mustard
Mayo | Gherkins | Gem Lettuce | Brioche Bun
Homemade Coleslaw | Seasoned French Fries

Salt & Pepper Peppers & Onions | Sweet
Chilli Mayonnaise | Gherkins | Gem Lettuce
Brioche Bun | Homemade Coleslaw
Seasoned French Fries

£12.00 

£12.00 

£12.00

£12.00 PLEASE CHECK OUR
DAILY SPECIALS. 

HOMEMADE CHEESE &
ONION PIE V

PVG

PGF

PGF

PGF

PGF

PGF

PGF

PGF

V

V



 

 

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM 
 

Ranch Sauce 

Add cheese £1.00 

Rustic Bread | Salted Butter 

SIDES
 

CHIPOTLE GLAZED
CHICKEN TENDERS 

SOUP OF THE MOMENT £6.00 

£6.00 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£3.50 

£ 4.00 

FRENCH FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS

SALT & PEPPER FRIES

SALT & PEPPER 
CHUNKY CHIPS

GARLIC BREAD

£ 4.50 

Sweet Chilli Dip
£5.50 

 £4.50 CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

CHECK OUR DAILY SPECIALS

ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces

of the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

DESSERTS
 CARAMEL APPLE PIE

 

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 

BLACK FOREST ROULADE 

Creamy Custard

 

Biscoff Crumb | Butterscotch Sauce | Vanilla Ice 
Cream or Thick Custard 

Berry Compote | Chocolate Sauce
Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 

£6.00 

£3.50 

MILKSHAKES

£4.50 

V

V

V

GF

GRILLED HALLOUMI



ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces

of the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

DRINKS MENU

CORONA EXTRA
KOPPARBERG 
Strawberry & Lime | Mixed Fruit

GUINNESS CAN 0% 
KOPPARBERG 0% 

£4.40
£4.30 

£5.00
£4.30

SINGLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
SYRUPS 
Vanilla | Caramel | Hazelnut | Gingerbread

£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.40
£3.50
£0.80

ICED COFFEE 
MOCHA 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
Cream | Marshmallow

BAILEYS HOT 
CHOCOLATE 
HOT WATER 
WITH LEMON 
TAYLORS OF HARROGATE 
BREAKFAST TEA 
TAYLORS OF HARROGATE 
HERBAL TEA 
Peppermint | Blackcurrant | Earl Grey
Chamomile | Green | Lemon and Ginger

£3.00
£3.60
£3.00
£3.80 

£5.50

£1.00

£2.50

£2.50 BIRRA MORETTI 
CRUZCAMPO 
AMSTEL 
NECK OIL 
ORCHARD 
THIEVES CIDER 
OLD MOUT BERRIES 
& CHERRIES 
GUINNESS DRAUGHT 
HEINEKEN 0% 

FRUIT SHOOT 
Orange | Apple & Blackcurrant

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 

APPLE JUICE 

APPLETISER 

FEVERTREE 
PREMIUM MIXERS 
Light Tonic | Original Tonic | Ginger Ale 

HARROGATE SPA 
MINERAL WATER 
Sparkling | Still

£1.50 

£1.50 

£3.00

£3.00

£3.30

£2.90 

£5.50 | £2.80
£5.30 | £2.70
£4.70 | £2.40
£5.30 | £2.80

£4.70 | £2.40

£5.00 | £2.50
£5.50 | £2.80
£4.50 | £2.30

 
J20 £3.30 
Orange & Passionfruit | Apple & Raspberry
Apple & Mango

BOTTLES

HOT DRINKS

DRAUGHT

SOFT DRINKS

PINT  HALF

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINK
Diet Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Lemonade 

FENTIMANS VINTAGE DRINKS  
Ginger Beer | Rose Lemonade | Dandelion
& Burdock 

£3.50

£3.50 | £2.50



ALLERGY AND FOOD INTOLERANCE STATEMENT 
Whilst we identify all 14 allergens in our dishes, our kitchen environment does contain all 14 allergens, therefore we cannot guarantee that traces

of the 14 allergens are not present within our dishes. If you have a specific question about one of our dishes, please ask a member of our team. 

DRINKS MENU

SMIRNOFF VODKA
MARTELL
FAMOUS GROUSE
JACK DANIELS
ARCHERS
SOUTHERN COMFORT
MALIBU
TIA MARIA
DISARONNO
COINTREAU
BENEDICTINE
KRAKEN DARK SPICED RUM
LAMBS NAVY RUM
BACARDI RUM
DOUBLE BAILEYS £4.80

25ml - Includes Mixer
BATCH PREMIUM 
PUERTO D’INDIAS 
STRAWBERRY 
HENDRICKS 
WHITLEY NEIL RHUBARB 
GORDONS PINK 
TANQUERAY 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

£6.50 

SUNDAYS 
ANY TWO
FOR £10

175ML MEDIUM
250ML LARGE
 

 
SHORT MILE BAY SHIRAZ
SANTA RITA MERLOT
SANTA ROSA MALBEC 
Bottle only

GALANTI PROSECCO
BOTTLE 
GALANTI SINGLE SERVE 
PROSECCO 

£6.00
£7.60

£18.00
£17.00

£23.00

£6.50

£18.00
£18.00
£20.00 

SPIRITS 

GIN & TONIC

 WINE & 
SPARKLING

DO YOU KNOW?
 

£6.00

WE CATER FOR
PRIVATE EVENTS?

25ml - Includes Draught Mixer

 DOUBLE UP £1.50

WINE BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO

ROSE 
WICKED LADY ZINFANDEL
BELVINO PINOT ROSATO 

WHITE 
BELVINO PINOT GRIGIO            £17.00
TIERRA CHARDONNAY              £18.00
TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC £18.00

RED


